
To: 
From: lie 
Sent Wed 9/5/2018 9:50:49 PM 
Subject Re: Sept. 6-16, 2018 Paris 

Thank you 

Envoyé de mon iPhone 

Le 5 sept. 2018 å 23:26, Lesley Groff ‹ > a 6crit : 

Ok will correct on itinerary. Thanks 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 5, 2018, at 5:12 PM, wrote: 

Appointment with This at 2pm at their office and Xavier 4pm at the 
apt 

Envoyé de mon iPhone 

Le 5 sept. 2018 å 22:57, Lesley Groff ‹ > a 6crit : 

Thurs. Sept. 6. 2018 NY-Paris 

Reminder: Terje in town on Thurs. Sept 6 

7:30am Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Paris 

2:45pm w to ARRIVE Paris CDG via 
Aeroflot#2462 (Rec. Loc#IPUCIM) 

Fri. Sept 7. 2018 Paris 

Reminder Darren in Washington DC for niece's 
wedding Sept 7-9 
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Reminder: John Brockman's 2" Brockman Conference 
at Eastover Farm Sept 7-9 

3:00pm Appt w/Xavier the Architect 

5:00pm to ARRIVE Paris via Aeroflot 
#2458 (Rec. Loc#JESQDN) 

7:00pm Appt w/38's Architect 

Sat. Sept. 8, 2018 Paris 

Sun. Sept 9, 2018 Park 

11 :30pm to DEPART Paris CDG via 
Aeroflot#2453 (Rec. Loc#JESQDN) 

Mon. Sept. 10, 2018 Paris 

Reminder:_3:SOpm to arrive JFK via 
Finnair#5 from Helsinki (Rec. Loc#XHSDQQ) 

Reminder: 11:00pm to depart JFK via 
British Air#182 for London (Rec. Loc#PYRPUD) 

7:30pm w to DEPART Paris CDG via 
Aeroflot (operated by AF) #3003 (Rec. Loc#IPUClM 

Tues. Sept 11 2018 Paris 

Wed. Sept 12, 2018 Paris 

Reminder: ~to vacate apt 8A today (it has 
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been 4 weeks since she moved in) 

9:00am to ARRIVE Paris CDG via Czech 
Air#758 (Rec. 

TBD DINNDER w/Ariane De Rothschild 

Thurs. Sept 13, 2018 Paris 

6 :05pm to ARRIVE Paris CDG via 
Aeroflot (operated by AF) #3000 (Rec. Loc#IFFWGIO 

Fri. Sept 14.2018 Paris 

9:10am to ARRIVE Paris CDG via 
AF#1845 (Rec. Loc#ZZ8XNV) 

8:40pm to DEPART Paris CDG via 
A141652 (Rec. 

Sat. Sept 15, 2018 Paris 

Reminder: Ziwei Xing to travel from Dalian to Paris, 
arrive Sept 16 (Rec. Loc#UZBZBN) 

7:30pm to DEPART Paris CDG via 
Aeroflot (operated by AF) #3003 (Rec. Loc#IFFWGK) 

Sun. Sept 16, 2018 Paris-NY 
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Reminder: Dave at G550 training Sept 16-23 

12:55pm to DEPART Paris CDG via 
AF#1744 (Rec. Loc#ZZBXNV) 

1:00pm Depart Paris 

TBD Arrive NY 
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